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ROUTING PLAN

City Park Golf Course
Parks and Drainage

Improvements
Design-Build Project

October 4, 2017

1” = 200’

7 New Tee Locations (Length)  9/28/17
6 New Pond Shapes/Sizes  9/24/17
5      9/21/17
4      9/19/17
3      9/11/17
2      9/06/17
1      8/26/17

SCALE:     1” = 200’

0’      100’     200’          400’

���o�o�����}�v�•�š�Œ�µ���Ÿ�}�v���‰���Œ�� 

City Park Golf Course 

Parks and Drainage 

Improvements Design-Build 

�d�����Z�v�]�����o���^�‰�����]�.�����Ÿ�}�v�•

Jo
se

ph
in

e 
S

t.

C
ol

um
bi

ne
 S

t.

C
la

yt
on

 S
t.

F
ill

m
or

e 
S

t.

M
ilw

au
ke

e 
S

t.

S
t. 

P
au

l S
t.

A
da

m
s 

S
t..

C
oo

k 
S

t.

M
ad

is
on

 S
t.

M
on

ro
e 

S
t.

�'�
��Œ

�.�
��o

���
��^

�š
�X Ja

ck
so

n 
S

t.

Y
or

k 
S

t.

Ja
ck

so
n 

S
t.

S
te

el
e 

S
t.

Y
or

k 
S

t.

C
ol

or
ad

o 
B

lv
d.

23rd Ave.
23rd Ave.

26th Ave.. 26th Ave..

Entry 
(Aligned w/ Zoo Entry)

First Tee 
Course

Pump 
�^�š���Ÿ�}�v

Save Historic 
Tree Grove

Save Historic 
Tree Grove

1

2

3
4

10

1

18

1
2

3
4

2

34

6

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17 18

7 5

8

9

11

1

4
3

2

7

6

5 4

3

2

1

54

3 2

CG

30
 y

ds
.

30
 y

ds
.

30
 y

ds
.

35
 y

ds
.

42
 y

ds
.

36
 y

ds
.

36 yds.

48
 y

ds
.

48
 y

ds
.

64
 y

ds
.

*FIRST TEE:

Hole    Yards   Par    Green   Tee 
         (SF)      (SF)  
  70    3    4,805   1,978

  125    3    3,755   1,870

  90    3    4,029   2,222

         80    3    4,625   2,396

Total    365      12 

*Hole lengths and feature sizes 
subject to change

SCALE:     1” = 100’
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SCORECARD �~�Œ���G�����š�•���‰�Œ�}�‰�}�•�������P�}�o�(�����}�µ�Œ�•�����Œ�}�µ�Ÿ�v�P�U���u�����•�µ�Œ�������(�Œ�}�u���������l���}�(���š�����•���š�}���u�]�����o�����}�(���P�Œ�����v�•
In Existing Total Existing +/-

388 544 245 454 162 438 381 582 413 3,607 3581 6623 6708 -87

372 496 226 438 147 427 364 556 395 3,421 3322 6,288 6285 + 3

357 472 199 419 133 412 348 525 374 3,239 3066 5,865 5863 + 2

4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 36 37 70 72

311 415 168 310 104 359 251 453 306 2,677 2697 5,023 5237 - 214

  ATTEST

HOLE 1 Out Existing

BRONZE TEES           0 - 5 425 217 329 372 198 472 210 380 413 3,016 3127

GOLD TEES                6 - 14 409 200 314 355 175 462 192 363 397 2,867 2963

BLACK TEES             15 - 24 385 165 289 330 140 441 160 344 372 2,626 2797

HANDICAP

PAR 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 34 35

SILVER TEES             25 + 332 137 265 288 116 422 144 313 329 2,346 2540

HANDICAP

SILVER PAR

DATE                                                            SCORER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
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Hole      Yards   Par    

       389       4

       458       4

       157       3

       446       4

       429       4

       

       

TOT     1,879     19

Hole      Yards   Par    

       393       4

       546       4

       581       3

       416       4

       

       

       

TOT     1,936      15
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Hole      Yards   Par    

       436       4
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       215       3

TOT     2,268     26
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Denver Zoo
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(serves 4 & 5)
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gentle mounding and slopes.
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